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1 a Brouwer Lucas 10.00
+ Dietiker Severin (2007) 10.00

1 b Gander Michael 10.00
+ Schärer Marc 10.00

1 c Grod Pascal (2007) 10.00
+ Perreten Marc (2008) 10.00

1 d Joho Pascal * 10.00
+ Späti Jan * 10.00

1 e Keller Gian-Luca (2007) 10.00
+ Wettstein Ramon (2008) 10.00

1 f Leuthard Reto ** 10.00
+ Widmer David ** 10.00

1 g Müller Simon 10.00
+ Meier Marius (2008) 10.00

1 h Schwegler Dominik * 10.00
+ Schick Janis * 10.00

1 i Seiler Jérome (2008) 10.00
+ Bieli Adrian (2008) 10.00

1 j Spielmann Patrick (2007) 10.00
+ Trachsel Nick (2008) 10.00

1 k Steger Robert 10.00
+ Nussbaumer Dominik 10.00

1 l Stutz Julian (2007) 10.00
+ Schärer Marc 10.00

2 a Gehrig Nils (2006) 9.75
+ Bruggmann Timo (2008) 9.75

2 b Gfeller Joel 9.75
+ Béguelin Elias (2006) 9.75

2 c Glutz Jonas (2006) 9.75
+ Loosli Adrian 9.75

2 d Gmür Max (2007) 9.75
+ Gehrig Lenn (2008) 9.75

2 e Hermann Lukas 9.75
+ Tschumper Gian (2007) 9.75

2 f Jehle Aaron 9.75
+ Zubler Timo (2008) 9.75

2 g Neuhaus David 9.75
+ Stutz Janis (2006) 9.75

2 h Stocker Luca (2008) 9.75
+ Wehrli Nic (2006) 9.75

2 i Stocker Niklas 9.75
+ Dätwyler Florian 9.75

2 j Strähl Mario 9.75
+ Anderegg Fabian (2008) 9.75

2 k Strebel Joel *** 9.75
+ Räbmatter Patrick *** 9.75

2 l Studinger Robin (2006) 9.75
+ Heimann Diego (2007) 9.75

3 a Anderegg Michael (2006) 9.00
- Antenen Remo 9.00

3 b Antenen Remo 9.00
- Anderegg Michael (2006) 9.00

3 c Böni Ralf 9.00
- Stalder Jonas 9.00

3 d Reinhard Adrian * 9.00
- Stegmüller Klemens * 9.00

3 e Rogenmoser Linus 9.00
- Wüthrich Jonas 9.00

3 f Schmid Samuel ** 9.00
- Martin Gaël * 9.00

3 g Stalder Jonas 9.00
- Böni Ralf 9.00

3 h Stegmüller Klemens * 9.00
- Reinhard Adrian * 9.00

3 i Wüthrich Jonas 9.00
- Rogenmoser Linus 9.00

4 a Brugger Jonas 8.75
- Weber Daniel 8.75

4 b Buchmann Moritz * 8.75
- Krähenbühl Lukas * 8.75

4 c Döbeli Lukas *** 8.75
- Frank Marius ** 8.75

4 d Dünner Tobias * 8.75
- Kehr Damian 8.75

4 e Eisenring Damian (2006) 8.75
- Rohrbach Jérôme 8.75

4 f Frank Marius ** 8.75
- Döbeli Lukas *** 8.75

4 g Graber Colin 8.75
- Müller Nico (2006) 8.75

4 h Hügli Kaj ** 8.75
- Nägeli Marco ** 8.75

4 i Kehr Damian 8.75
- Dünner Tobias * 8.75

4 j Krähenbühl Lukas * 8.75
- Buchmann Moritz * 8.75

4 k Martin Gaël * 8.75
- Schmid Samuel ** 8.75

4 l Meier Dario 8.75
- Zimmermann Reto 8.75

4 m Müller Nico (2006) 8.75
- Graber Colin 8.75

4 n Nägeli Marco ** 8.75
- Hügli Kaj ** 8.75

4 o Rohrbach Jérôme 8.75
- Eisenring Damian (2006) 8.75

4 p Strebel Dominic ** 8.75
- Vogt Sandro * 8.75

4 q Vogt Sandro * 8.75
- Strebel Dominic ** 8.75

4 r Weber Daniel 8.75
- Brugger Jonas 8.75

4 s Zimmermann Reto 8.75
- Meier Dario 8.75

4 t Späti Jan * 8.75
o Joho Pascal * 8.75

4 u Tschumper Gian (2007) 8.75
o Hermann Lukas 8.75

5 a Anderegg Fabian (2008) 8.50
o Strähl Mario 8.50

5 b Béguelin Elias (2006) 8.50
o Gfeller Joel 8.50

5 c Bieli Adrian (2008) 8.50
o Seiler Jérome (2008) 8.50

5 d Bruggmann Timo (2008) 8.50
o Gehrig Nils (2006) 8.50

5 e Dätwyler Florian 8.50
o Stocker Niklas 8.50

5 f Dietiker Severin (2007) 8.50
o Brouwer Lucas 8.50

5 g Gehrig Lenn (2008) 8.50
o Gmür Max (2007) 8.50

5 h Heimann Diego (2007) 8.50
o Studinger Robin (2006) 8.50

5 i Loosli Adrian 8.50
o Glutz Jonas (2006) 8.50

5 j Meier Marius (2008) 8.50
o Müller Simon 8.50

5 k Nussbaumer Dominik 8.50
o Steger Robert 8.50

5 l Perreten Marc (2008) 8.50
o Grod Pascal (2007) 8.50

5 m Räbmatter Patrick *** 8.50
o Strebel Joel *** 8.50

5 n Schärer Marc 8.50
o Gander Michael 8.50

5 o Schick Janis * 8.50
o Schwegler Dominik * 8.50

5 p Stutz Janis (2006) 8.50
o Neuhaus David 8.50

5 q Trachsel Nick (2008) 8.50
o Spielmann Patrick (2007) 8.50

5 r Wehrli Nic (2006) 8.50
o Stocker Luca (2008) 8.50

5 s Wettstein Ramon (2008) 8.50
o Keller Gian-Luca (2007) 8.50

5 t Widmer David ** 8.50
o Leuthard Reto ** 8.50

5 u Zubler Timo (2008) 8.50
o Jehle Aaron 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


